
RESULT - RACE 6 / 6A

HONDA CB500, FORMULA DARLEY & LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHBehindMachineCl

1 33 Chris MOORE 15 1:01.7415:57.12 11 87.4684.63Yamaha 250LW

2 52 James FORD 15 1:04.6316:26.82 11 83.5582.0829.70Honda 250LW

3 3 Tony GRIFFITHS 15 1:04.8316:34.96 2 83.2981.4137.84Kawasaki 400FD

4 7 Daz BELLWORTHY 15 1:05.2416:39.72 12 82.7781.0242.60Honda CB 500CB

5 1 Andy WHALE 15 1:04.8216:41.78 12 83.3180.8644.66Honda CB 500CB

6 617 Martin ROBBINS 15 1:05.2016:52.80 6 82.8279.9855.68Honda 400FD

7 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 15 1:07.0017:03.73 4 80.6079.121:06.61Honda CB 500CB

8 62 Andy SCANLON 14 1:07.4916:09.56 9 80.0177.971 LapHonda CB 500CB

9 75 Neil LLOYD 14 1:08.3116:19.23 10 79.0577.201 LapYamaha 400FD

10 133 John WILSON 14 1:08.4316:21.24 8 78.9177.051 LapHonda CB 500CB

11 77 Liam CLEMENTS 14 1:08.8416:25.41 12 78.4476.721 LapHonda CB 500CB

12 72 Mitchel BAINES 14 1:08.4816:26.43 14 78.8676.641 LapHonda CB 500CB

13 23 Stuart PALETHORPE 14 1:10.2116:39.96 7 76.9175.601 LapHonda CB 500CB

14 39 Matt STEVENS 14 1:10.4816:45.99 13 76.6275.151 LapHonda CB 500CB

15 7 George PIDCOCK 13 1:13.2816:20.92 4 73.6971.572 LapsHonda 400FD

16 6 Graham OAKLEY 13 1:13.2716:24.24 10 73.7071.322 LapsKawasaki 250FD

17 49 Alyson WALROND 13 1:13.2116:33.89 13 73.7670.632 LapsHonda CB 500CB

Not-Classified

6 David TOMKINSON 6 1:24.06DNF 4 64.24Yamaha RD 250 8:40.89 62.20LW

Fastest Lap

Chris MOORE 1:01.74 1133 Yamaha 250 87.46LW

Andy WHALE 1:04.82 121 Honda CB 500 83.31CB

Tony GRIFFITHS 1:04.83 23 Kawasaki 400 83.29FD

Start Time : 14:06

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

07 Oct 18 14:24

Ken Cooper

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk

18:19.69Race Qualifying Time - (CB)

18:14.46Race Qualifying Time - (FD)

17:32.83Race Qualifying Time - (LW)



CLASS RESULT - RACE 6 / 6A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

HONDA CB500

SUPPORTED BY

1 7 Daz BELLWORTHY 15 1:05.2416:39.72 12 82.7781.02Honda CB 500CB

2 1 Andy WHALE 15 1:04.8216:41.78 12 83.3180.86Honda CB 500CB

3 21 Mark BRAILSFORD 15 1:07.0017:03.73 4 80.6079.12Honda CB 500CB

4 62 Andy SCANLON 14 1:07.4916:09.56 9 80.0177.97Honda CB 500CB

5 133 John WILSON 14 1:08.4316:21.24 8 78.9177.05Honda CB 500CB

6 77 Liam CLEMENTS 14 1:08.8416:25.41 12 78.4476.72Honda CB 500CB

7 72 Mitchel BAINES 14 1:08.4816:26.43 14 78.8676.64Honda CB 500CB

8 23 Stuart PALETHORPE 14 1:10.2116:39.96 7 76.9175.60Honda CB 500CB

9 39 Matt STEVENS 14 1:10.4816:45.99 13 76.6275.15Honda CB 500CB

10 49 Alyson WALROND 13 1:13.2116:33.89 13 73.7670.63Honda CB 500CB

Fastest Lap

Andy WHALE 1:04.82 121 Honda CB 500 83.31CB

Start Time : 14:06

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 07 Oct 18 14:25

Ken Cooper

18:19.69Race Qualifying Time -



CLASS RESULT - RACE 6 / 6A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

FORMULA DARLEY

SUPPORTED BY

1 3 Tony GRIFFITHS 15 1:04.8316:34.96 2 83.2981.41Kawasaki 400FD

2 617 Martin ROBBINS 15 1:05.2016:52.80 6 82.8279.98Honda 400FD

3 75 Neil LLOYD 14 1:08.3116:19.23 10 79.0577.20Yamaha 400FD

4 7 George PIDCOCK 13 1:13.2816:20.92 4 73.6971.57Honda 400FD

5 6 Graham OAKLEY 13 1:13.2716:24.24 10 73.7071.32Kawasaki 250FD

Fastest Lap

Tony GRIFFITHS 1:04.83 23 Kawasaki 400 83.29FD

Start Time : 14:06

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 07 Oct 18 14:25

Ken Cooper

18:14.46Race Qualifying Time -



CLASS RESULT - RACE 6 / 6A

Pl No Name Laps Best Lap onTime MPHMPHMachineCl

LIGHTWEIGHTS

SUPPORTED BY

1 33 Chris MOORE 15 1:01.7415:57.12 11 87.4684.63Yamaha 250LW

2 52 James FORD 15 1:04.6316:26.82 11 83.5582.08Honda 250LW

Not-Classified

6 David TOMKINSON 6 1:24.06DNF 4 64.24Yamaha RD 250 8:40.89 62.20LW

Fastest Lap

Chris MOORE 1:01.74 1133 Yamaha 250 87.46LW

Start Time : 14:06

THESE RESULTS ARE PROVISIONAL UNTIL THE CONCLUSION OF ANY JUDICIAL AND TECHNICAL MATTERS

Clerk of Course : Time Issued : Chief Timekeeper :

HS Sports Timing and Results Systems - www.hssports.co.uk 07 Oct 18 14:25

Ken Cooper

17:32.83Race Qualifying Time -



HONDA CB500, FORMULA DARLEY & LIGHTWEIGHTS

LAP TIMES - RACE 6 / 6A

1

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy WHALE

1 1:08.05 1:06.97 1:06.66 1:06.50 1:06.79 1:06.74 1:05.44 1:06.15 1:05.83 1:07.07

11 1:05.44 1:04.82 1:06.42 1:07.45 1:05.64

3

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Tony GRIFFITHS

1 1:06.11 1:04.83 1:06.09 1:05.22 1:05.90 1:05.70 1:07.70 1:06.34 1:05.09 1:06.49

11 1:06.39 1:05.29 1:05.28 1:05.46 1:07.40

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Graham OAKLEY

1 1:20.23 1:16.43 1:15.58 1:15.50 1:14.85 1:14.22 1:16.22 1:14.90 1:13.87 1:13.27

11 1:14.53 1:13.98 1:13.85

6

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

David TOMKINSON

1 1:25.18 1:25.42 1:25.48 1:24.06 1:26.66 1:25.91

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Daz BELLWORTHY

1 1:07.64 1:06.69 1:05.77 1:05.92 1:07.00 1:06.11 1:06.43 1:06.46 1:06.82 1:06.24

11 1:05.65 1:05.24 1:05.43 1:06.35 1:06.03

7

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

George PIDCOCK

1 1:15.27 1:13.45 1:13.66 1:13.28 1:14.65 1:14.91 1:14.19 1:15.06 1:15.43 1:15.98

11 1:17.10 1:15.61 1:15.49

21

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mark BRAILSFORD

1 1:09.52 1:07.09 1:07.35 1:07.00 1:07.54 1:07.65 1:07.27 1:07.54 1:08.20 1:08.40

11 1:07.84 1:07.72 1:08.07 1:07.97 1:08.45

23

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Stuart PALETHORPE

1 1:13.34 1:10.43 1:10.75 1:10.79 1:11.19 1:10.31 1:10.21 1:10.32 1:10.77 1:11.12

11 1:10.90 1:11.15 1:11.10 1:11.10

33

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Chris MOORE

1 1:07.91 1:04.01 1:03.75 1:03.15 1:04.39 1:02.46 1:02.36 1:02.91 1:02.23 1:02.35

11 1:01.74 1:03.04 1:02.96 1:01.81 1:05.48

39

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Matt STEVENS

1 1:14.11 1:12.75 1:10.65 1:10.85 1:11.16 1:10.60 1:11.73 1:11.24 1:11.47 1:11.12

11 1:10.84 1:10.94 1:10.48 1:11.42
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49

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Alyson WALROND

1 1:18.78 1:17.86 1:17.53 1:16.92 1:16.46 1:16.25 1:15.53 1:14.97 1:15.85 1:14.44

11 1:13.79 1:14.59 1:13.21

52

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

James FORD

1 1:07.22 1:05.04 1:05.04 1:05.01 1:05.56 1:05.83 1:06.70 1:04.96 1:05.18 1:04.91

11 1:04.63 1:05.05 1:04.72 1:04.94 1:05.73

62

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Andy SCANLON

1 1:12.19 1:09.03 1:08.91 1:09.13 1:09.31 1:10.41 1:07.80 1:08.17 1:07.49 1:08.06

11 1:07.71 1:08.60 1:08.61 1:07.74

72

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Mitchel BAINES

1 1:12.71 1:09.32 1:10.01 1:09.78 1:10.09 1:10.94 1:09.76 1:10.43 1:10.14 1:09.38

11 1:09.74 1:09.12 1:09.97 1:08.48

75

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Neil LLOYD

1 1:11.13 1:10.35 1:09.58 1:09.36 1:09.20 1:10.86 1:08.77 1:08.42 1:08.40 1:08.31

11 1:10.66 1:09.10 1:08.56 1:10.28

77

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Liam CLEMENTS

1 1:15.19 1:10.88 1:10.00 1:09.64 1:10.06 1:09.46 1:09.16 1:09.07 1:09.37 1:09.17

11 1:09.18 1:08.84 1:09.80 1:08.92

133

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

John WILSON

1 1:11.66 1:09.03 1:09.39 1:09.13 1:09.23 1:11.59 1:09.43 1:08.43 1:08.54 1:08.81

11 1:10.03 1:09.38 1:09.39 1:10.85

617

Lap 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Martin ROBBINS

1 1:09.11 1:05.97 1:06.32 1:06.34 1:06.31 1:05.20 1:06.52 1:06.62 1:06.06 1:05.82

11 1:05.23 1:05.33 1:05.68 1:19.22 1:07.06
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart HONDA CB500, FORMULA DARLEY & LIGHTWEIGHTS - RACE 6 / 6A

Lap 1 Lap 2 Lap 3 Lap 4 Lap 5 Lap 6 Lap 7 Lap 8 Lap 9 Lap 10

Time

3 1:11.78 3 2:16.61 33 3:22.24 33 4:25.39 33 5:29.78 33 6:32.24 33 7:34.60 33 8:37.51 33 9:39.74 33 10:42.09

52 1:13.52 33 2:18.49 3 3:22.70 3 4:27.92 3 5:33.82 49 6:35.26 *1 6 7:43.62 *1 6 8:40.89 *2 52 9:56.84 23 10:44.59 *1

7 1:13.58 52 2:18.56 52 3:23.60 52 4:28.61 52 5:34.17 3 6:39.52 52 7:46.70 7 8:46.25 *1 3 9:58.65 39 10:51.19 *1

1 1:13.86 7 2:20.27 7 3:26.04 7 4:31.96 7 5:38.96 52 6:40.00 3 7:47.22 52 8:51.66 7 10:01.31 *1 52 11:01.75

33 1:14.48 1 2:20.83 617 3:27.41 617 4:33.75 617 5:40.06 7 6:45.07 7 7:51.50 3 8:53.56 617 10:04.46 3 11:05.14

617 1:15.12 617 2:21.09 1 3:27.49 1 4:33.99 1 5:40.78 617 6:45.26 49 7:51.51 *1 7 8:57.96 7 10:04.78 617 11:10.28

21 1:15.64 21 2:22.73 21 3:30.08 21 4:37.08 21 5:44.62 1 6:47.52 617 7:51.78 617 8:58.40 1 10:04.94 7 11:11.02

75 1:17.38 133 2:27.04 133 3:36.43 133 4:45.56 6 5:48.32 *1 21 6:52.27 1 7:52.96 1 8:59.11 6 10:14.74 *1 1 11:12.01

133 1:18.01 62 2:27.62 62 3:36.53 62 4:45.66 133 5:54.79 62 7:05.38 21 7:59.54 6 8:59.84 *1 21 10:15.28 7 11:16.74 *1

62 1:18.59 75 2:27.73 75 3:37.31 75 4:46.67 62 5:54.97 133 7:06.38 62 8:13.18 49 9:07.04 *1 49 10:22.01 *1 21 11:23.68

72 1:19.27 72 2:28.59 72 3:38.60 72 4:48.38 75 5:55.87 75 7:06.73 75 8:15.50 21 9:07.08 62 10:28.84 6 11:28.61 *1

23 1:19.82 23 2:30.25 23 3:41.00 23 4:51.79 72 5:58.47 72 7:09.41 133 8:15.81 62 9:21.35 75 10:32.32 62 11:36.90

39 1:20.74 77 2:32.74 77 3:42.74 77 4:52.38 77 6:02.44 77 7:11.90 72 8:19.17 75 9:23.92 133 10:32.78 49 11:37.86 *1

77 1:21.86 39 2:33.49 39 3:44.14 39 4:54.99 23 6:02.98 23 7:13.29 77 8:21.06 133 9:24.24 77 10:39.50 75 11:40.63

7 1:22.11 7 2:35.56 7 3:49.22 7 5:02.50 39 6:06.15 6 7:14.98 *1 23 8:23.50 72 9:29.60 72 10:39.74 133 11:41.59

49 1:26.49 6 2:43.47 6 3:59.05 6 5:14.55 7 6:17.15 39 7:16.75 39 8:28.48 77 9:30.13

6 1:27.04 49 2:44.35 49 4:01.88 49 5:18.80 6 6:29.40 7 7:32.06 23 9:33.82

6 1:33.36 6 2:58.78 6 4:24.26 39 9:39.72
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No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time No Time Time No No Time No TimeNo

Lap Chart HONDA CB500, FORMULA DARLEY & LIGHTWEIGHTS - RACE 6 / 6A

Lap 11 Lap 12 Lap 13 Lap 14 Lap 15 Lap 16 Lap 17 Lap 18 Lap 19 Lap 20

Time

33 11:43.83 33 12:46.87 33 13:49.83 33 14:51.64 33 15:57.12

77 11:48.67 *1 75 12:51.29 *1 62 13:53.21 *1 62 15:01.82 *1 62 16:09.56 *1

72 11:49.12 *1 133 12:51.62 *1 6 13:56.41 *2 7 15:05.43 *2 75 16:19.23 *1

23 11:55.71 *1 49 12:52.30 *2 75 14:00.39 *1 75 15:08.95 *1 7 16:20.92 *2

39 12:02.31 *1 77 12:57.85 *1 133 14:01.00 *1 6 15:10.39 *2 133 16:21.24 *1

52 12:06.38 72 12:58.86 *1 49 14:06.09 *2 133 15:10.39 *1 6 16:24.24 *2

3 12:11.53 23 13:06.61 *1 77 14:06.69 *1 77 15:16.49 *1 77 16:25.41 *1

617 12:15.51 52 13:11.43 72 14:07.98 *1 72 15:17.95 *1 72 16:26.43 *1

7 12:16.67 39 13:13.15 *1 52 14:16.15 49 15:20.68 *2 52 16:26.82

1 12:17.45 3 13:16.82 23 14:17.76 *1 52 15:21.09 49 16:33.89 *2

21 12:31.52 617 13:20.84 3 14:22.10 3 15:27.56 3 16:34.96

7 12:32.72 *1 7 13:21.91 39 14:24.09 *1 23 15:28.86 *1 7 16:39.72

6 12:41.88 *1 1 13:22.27 617 14:26.52 7 15:33.69 23 16:39.96 *1

62 12:44.61 21 13:39.24 7 14:27.34 39 15:34.57 *1 1 16:41.78

7 13:49.82 *1 1 14:28.69 1 15:36.14 39 16:45.99 *1

21 14:47.31 617 15:45.74 617 16:52.80

21 15:55.28 21 17:03.73
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